

21/12-1947 - PWD Tankide House to Panchayat
Near Chundhary House, Saker Math.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

21/12-1947 Chundhary House to Sit Road Near
Bachander Bag House Panchayat under Panchayat
Panchayat Panchayat W.D. Panchayat DIVISION

PWD Sub Div. Panchayat SUB-DIVISION

4032

MTA SURREINMENT BOOK

Agency: Panchayat Saker

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
road from Chukchi Ray House					
to SH Road near Bachelar					
Ray House Karulpur under					
munsu (4m)					
B/Agency -					
Mukesh Kumar Singh					
Agreement No -					
21 SBD/2024-25					
Date of measurement -					
13-12-2024					

Date of completion - 12-12-2025
 Agreement Amount - Rs 77,26,602.00
 Rate - 14.99% (Below)
 Date of entry - 04-09-2025

(i) providing and fixing of concrete Bench marks pillars -
 @ 0.800 km

(ii) Reference pillars
 @ = 0.800 km

(2) clearing and grubbing of road Load -
 $2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 10 \times 2.50 = 750.00 \text{ mt}$
 $2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 10 \times 2.50 = 750.00 \text{ mt}$

Continuation 1500.00 mt

Abstract of Cost.

(1) provision and fixing
of working Bench

mark pillars —

Qty. 0.800 km —

(P/1)

@ 5007.17/km → 4006 = a

(2) Reference pillars

Qty 0.800 km —

(P/1)

@ 2325.32/km → 1860 = a

(3) Clearing and Grubbing
of road Lead —

Qty. 0.40 Hect —

(P/2)

@ 75461.36/hect → 30185 = a

Continuation

Rc 36051 = a

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/1	
(1) Preparation of - road					
in Soil using manual					
mean — all complete					
Qty. 26.25 m ³ —				P/2	
@ 80.53/m ³ —					Rs 2115 = 0
(5) Construction of Granular					
Sub-base providing wall					
graded - 2 materials —					
Qty. 493.60 m ³ —				P/3	
@ 3061.70/m ³ —					Rs 1511255 = 0
(6) providing laying, spreading					
f compacting earth -					
materials — all complete					
Job					
Qty. 196.83 m ³ —				P/4	
@ 3724.78/m ³ —					Rs 733299 = 0
(7) providing and fixing					
of typical margin					
information sign board —					
Qty complete for					
Qty. 2.00 —				P/4	
@ 11960.84/m ² —					Rs 23922 = 0
					Rs 2306642 = 0
Add G.S.T. — 18% —					Rs 415196 = 0
Add L.Cen 1% —					Rs 23066 = 0
S. Fee —					Rs 42219 = 0
Continuation					Rs 2787123 = 0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B1A		0,27,8312324
Less 14.99% as per Agreement				⊖ P ₁	4177902m
					P ₂ 23,69,3332m
				Done 27/05/25 AE	

Material Statement: —

(i) Stone Metal/chips & Screwing material — 877.78m³

Done
27/05/25
AE.